Y11 MOCK TIMETABLE - NOV 2021

(SH=Sports Hall; TH= Theatre Hall)

WEEK

1 (1 of 3)

DATE

AM P1/P2 (9.10/10.50am) start unless otherwise stated

PM (12.45pm/13.35pm) start unless otherwise stated)

Mon 1st Nov

(10.30) H&S Care 1hr (ET 1hr 15mins) (10:30) German Reading (H) 1hr 15mins
(ET 1hr 34mins) (F) 45mins (ET 56mins)

(12.45) English Lang (Total 1hr 45 mins) (2hr 11mins)

Tues 2nd Nov

(10.40) DT 1h30mins (ET 1hr.53mins) (10.40) Food 1hr (ET 1hr 15mins)

(12.45) Combined Biology paper 1 (1hr 15 mins) (ET 1hr.34mins)
(12.45) GCSE Biology paper 1 (Total 1hr 45 mins) (2hr 11mins)

Weds 3th Nov

(9.10) Maths Non-Calc 1h30mins (ET 1hr.53mins)

(13.35) Geography Paper 1 (1hr) (ET 1hr.15mins)

Thurs 4th Nov

(9.00) RE 1hr 45 (ET 2hr 11mins) Will need different break

(12.45) Combined Chemistry paper 1 (1hr 15 mins) (ET 1hr.34mins)
(12.45) GCSE Chemistry paper 1 (Total 1hr 45 mins) (2hr 11Mins)

Fri 5th Nov (9.10) Business Studies 1h30mins (ET 1hr.53mins) (13.35) History P1 1hr (ET 1hr 15mins)
WEEK 2 (2 of 3)
DATE AM P1/P2 (9.10/10.50am) start unless otherwise stated PM (12.45pm/13.35pm) start unless otherwise stated)
Mon 8th Nov (10.40) GCSE PE (1h 15 mins) (ET 1hr 34mins) (12.45) English Lit (Total 1h 45 mins) (2hr 11Mins)

Tues 9th Nov

(10.40) French Reading (H) 1hr (ET 1hr 15mins) (F) 45mins (ET 56mins) (10.40)
Spanish Reading (H) 1hr (ET 1hr 15mins) (F) 45mins (ET 56mins)

(12.45) Combined Physics paper 1 (1h 15 mins) (ET 1hr.34mins)
(12.45) GCSE Physics paper 1 (Total 1h 45 mins) (2hr 11Mins)

Weds 10th Nov

(9.10) Maths Calc 1hr 30mins (ET 1hr 53mins)

(13.35) Geography Paper 2 (1hr) (ET 1hr 15mins)

Thurs 11th Nov (remembrance)

(9.00) Spanish Listening (H) 45mins (ET 56mins) (F) 35mins (ET 44mins)

(12:45) Music 1hr 30mins (ET 1hr.53mins)

Fri 12th Nov

(10:40) Computer Science (1hr 10mins) (ET 1hr 27mins)

(12.45) Drama 1hr 30mins (ET 1hr 53mins)

WEEK

1 (3 of 3)

DATE

AM P1/P2 (9.10/10.50am) start unless otherwise stated

PM (12.45pm/13.35pm) start unless otherwise stated)

Mon 15th Nov

(10:40) German Listening (H) 45 mins (ET 56 mins)(F) 35 mins (44 mins)

(13.35) History P2 1hr (ET 1hr 15mins)

Tues 16th Nov

(10.40)French Listening (H) 45mins (ET 56mins) (F) 35mins (ET 44mins)

(12.45) Dance 1hr 30mins (ET 1hr 53mins)

Wed 17th Nov ART NEA 5 Hours 11 Y classes (AB’s 11Y Photography and MH’s 11Y Art)

Thurs 18th Nov ART NEA 5 Hours 11X classes (AB’s 11X Art and MH'’s 11X Photography)

Fri 19th Nov GCSE PE Moderation




